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Monday   9:30 am Lanes 47 - 58Seminole Lanes
Secretary/Treasurer: Bruce Silvey

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30
Division1

1 55 1 Gamblers 6 2 703 0 2206 2206 747 2206 747 2206
2 47 4 Lucky Sox 6 2 665 68 1996 1996 679 1996 679 1996
3 48 5 Hahn and Her Harem 4 4 733 0 2271 2271 823 2271 823 2271
4 49 6 Pin Pals 4 4 529 106 2227 1615 548 1615 752 2227
5 50 2 Queens & Knights 2 6 635 0 2179 1975 709 1975 777 2179
6 52 3 Wait For Us 2 6 564 0 1933 1630 561 1630 662 1933

Division2

1 54 11 Rolling Pins 8 0 604 13 1863 1863 645 1863 645 1863
2 58 8 High Hopes 6 2 617 0 1955 1955 657 1955 657 1955
3 53 9 Fun Bunch 6 2 617 0 1826 1826 634 1826 634 1826
4 56 7 Split Personalities 2 6 599 104 1945 1891 682 1891 700 1945
5 57 10 Lane Surfers 2 6 576 41 1811 1688 609 1688 650 1811
6 51 12 Blind Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58

Wk02  05/13   4-  5   6-  2  12-  3   9- 11   1-  7  10-  8
Wk03  05/20   9-  3   1- 10  11-  4   5- 12   8-  2   6-  7

Individual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

Season High Scores
Team Division #1 - Division1

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
823 Hahn and Her Harem 2271 Hahn and Her Harem
747 Gamblers 2206 Gamblers
709 Queens & Knights 1996 Lucky Sox

Team Division #2 - Division2
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

682 Split Personalities 1955 High Hopes
657 High Hopes 1891 Split Personalities
645 Rolling Pins 1863 Rolling Pins

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 Gary Koonz 655 Gary Koonz 279 Gary Koonz 655 Gary Koonz

255 Jim Beatty 653 Jim Beatty 255 Jim Beatty 653 Jim Beatty
246 Bill Nesmith 640 Bill Nesmith 246 Bill Nesmith 640 Bill Nesmith

Women 217 Hanh Pullen 584 Hanh Pullen 217 Hanh Pullen 584 Hanh Pullen
216 Vicky Ridings 544 Claudia Harrison 216 Vicky Ridings 544 Claudia Harrison
204 Wanda Clevenger 518 Vicky Ridings 204 Wanda Clevenger 518 Vicky Ridings

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Division #1 - Division1

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
823 Hahn and Her Harem 2271 Hahn and Her Harem
747 Gamblers 2206 Gamblers
709 Queens & Knights 1996 Lucky Sox

Team Division #2 - Division2
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

682 Split Personalities 1955 High Hopes
657 High Hopes 1891 Split Personalities
645 Rolling Pins 1863 Rolling Pins

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 Gary Koonz 655 Gary Koonz 279 Gary Koonz 655 Gary Koonz

255 Jim Beatty 653 Jim Beatty 255 Jim Beatty 653 Jim Beatty
246 Bill Nesmith 640 Bill Nesmith 246 Bill Nesmith 640 Bill Nesmith
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Monday   9:30 am Lanes 47 - 58Seminole Lanes
Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Women 217 Hanh Pullen 584 Hanh Pullen 217 Hanh Pullen 584 Hanh Pullen
216 Vicky Ridings 544 Claudia Harrison 216 Vicky Ridings 544 Claudia Harrison
204 Wanda Clevenger 518 Vicky Ridings 204 Wanda Clevenger 518 Vicky Ridings

Team Rosters
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Gamblers  Lane 55  HDCP=0  Avg=703

Vicky Ridings 518 3 bk170 216 518 216 157 145 518
Christine Srock 0 0 bk168 0 0 a168 a168 a168 504
Bill Nesmith 640 3 bk184 246 640 179 246 215 640
Doug Hartig 544 3 bk181 189 544 184 171 189 544

2 - Queens & Knights  Lane 50  HDCP=0  Avg=635
Donna Wiechers 220 2 bk134 117 220 117 103 a134 354
Jim Sandridge 474 3 bk146 168 474 157 149 168 474
Bill Ashcraft 589 3 bk162 204 589 192 193 204 589
Siebert Lusk 558 3 bk193 203 558 176 179 203 558

3 - Wait For Us  Lane 52  HDCP=0  Avg=564
Nancy Phelps 387 3 bk138 138 387 127 122 138 387
Grace Spano 348 3 bk119 119 348 115 114 119 348
Wanda Clevenger 496 3 bk153 204 496 204 123 169 496
David Pitney 399 3 bk154 150 399 114 150 135 399

4 - Lucky Sox  Lane 47  HDCP=68  Avg=665
Carol Sirrianna 394 3 bk156 134 394 131 129 134 394
Michele Koonz 399 3 bk125 154 399 154 136 109 399
Jim Sirrianna 548 3 bk187 200 548 191 200 157 548
Gary Koonz 655 3 bk197 279 655 174 202 279 655

5 - Hahn and Her Harem  Lane 48  HDCP=0  Avg=733
Hanh Pullen 584 3 bk174 217 584 179 188 217 584
Jack Gerber 458 3 bk165 160 458 160 139 159 458
Lee Warnock 0 0 bk192 0 0 a192 a192 a192 576
Jim Beatty 653 3 bk202 255 653 195 203 255 653
Drew Beierlein 0 0 bk219 0 0 0

6 - Pin Pals  Lane 49  HDCP=106  Avg=529
Jean Brunelle 465 3 bk147 168 465 145 168 152 465
Ed Dyer 0 0 bk101 0 0 a101 a101 a101 303
Connie Taylor 404 3 bk123 143 404 143 137 124 404
Elaine Bovinette 443 3 bk158 159 443 159 134 150 443

7 - Split Personalities  Lane 56  HDCP=104  Avg=599
Judy Cowdrick 0 0 bk115 0 0 a115 a115 a115 345
Claudia Harrison 544 3 bk162 192 544 192 169 183 544
Dennis Cowdrick 452 3 bk159 181 452 111 181 160 452
John Salerno 550 3 bk163 224 550 176 150 224 550

8 - High Hopes  Lane 58  HDCP=0  Avg=617
Carol MacCallum 323 3 bk126 120 323 120 102 101 323
Steve MacCallum 525 3 bk160 191 525 191 149 185 525
Barry Monte 518 3 bk143 200 518 139 179 200 518
Scott MacCallum 589 3 bk188 227 589 202 227 160 589
Ken Counts 0 0 bk139 0 0 0

9 - Fun Bunch  Lane 53  HDCP=0  Avg=617
LaVerne DeBracy 389 3 bk137 141 389 141 115 133 389
Judy Williams 467 3 bk138 171 467 141 171 155 467
Dick Williams 392 3 bk140 153 392 115 124 153 392
Tracy DeBracy 578 3 bk202 211 578 174 211 193 578

10 - Lane Surfers  Lane 57  HDCP=41  Avg=576
Maggie Edwards 500 3 bk150 193 500 193 159 148 500
Denise Ververde 321 3 bk99 129 321 129 97 95 321
Vicki Posner 410 3 bk159 147 410 129 134 147 410
Eileen Locke 457 3 bk168 158 457 158 153 146 457
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Monday   9:30 am Lanes 47 - 58Seminole Lanes
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
11 - Rolling Pins  Lane 54  HDCP=13  Avg=604

Diane Goldberg 359 3 bk135 136 359 100 123 136 359
Tony D'Amico 446 3 bk126 157 446 133 157 156 446
Jerry Krauss 526 3 bk163 201 526 201 168 157 526
Bruce Silvey 532 3 bk180 211 532 211 165 156 532
Carol Silvey 0 0 bk136 0 0 0

12 - Blind Team  Lane 51  HDCP=0  Avg=0
VACANT 0 0 150 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450
VACANT 0 0 150 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450
VACANT 0 0 150 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450
VACANT 0 0 150 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450
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